Date
3/27/2024

4/1/2024

4/2/2024

4/3/2024

4/9/2024

4/10/2024

4/16/2024

4/17/2024

4/23/2024

4/24/2024

4/30/2024

5/1/2024

5/6&7/2024

5/8/2024

Practice is M-Th unless there is a game or no school.

Mar. 26, 2024

Opponent
at Maricopa Wells

Home vs Sacaton
at Villago

BYE

at CGMS

at Cactus

Home vs Maricopa Wells

Home vs St. Anthony's

at St. Anthony's

BYE

Home vs CGMS

Home vs Villago

Playoffs - TBD

Championship

Stanfield Roadrunners
Boy's Basketball
2023-2024 Schedule

Depart
3:30 p.m.

%k %k % %k %k k

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

%k ok % 3k %k %k %k

3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k k

3:30 p.m.

%k 3k 3%k %k %k %k %k

%k 3k %k %k %k %k %k

TBD

TBD

Game Time Pick Up
4:15 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
TBD TBD

TBD TBD




