Stanfield Roadrunners Boy's Basketball 2023-2024 ScheduleMar. 26, 2024				
<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Game Time</u>	<u>Pick Up</u>
3/27/2024	at Maricopa Wells	3:30 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	6:00 p.m.
4/1/2024	Home vs Sacaton	* * * * *	4:15 p.m.	5:30 p.m.
4/2/2024	at Villago	3:30 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	6:00 p.m.
4/3/2024	ВҮЕ			
4/9/2024	at CGMS	4:30 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	7:00 p.m.
4/10/2024	at Cactus	4:30 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	7:00 p.m.
4/16/2024	Home vs Maricopa Wells	*****	4:15 p.m.	5:30 p.m.
4/17/2024	Home vs St. Anthony's	*****	4:15 p.m.	5:30 p.m.
4/23/2024	at St. Anthony's	3:30 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	6:00 p.m.
4/24/2024	BYE			
4/30/2024	Home vs CGMS	* * * * * *	4:15 p.m.	5:30 p.m.
5/1/2024	Home vs Villago	*****	4:15 p.m.	5:30 p.m.
5/6&7/2024	Playoffs - TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
5/8/2024	Championship	TBD	TBD	TBD

Practice is M-Th unless there is a game or no school.

